©

tl\ \0
- N\,
e .
Kl .,
- N,
L

o o

”&?@@Mji

—© SUPER - SLIDE VALVE ASSEMBLY
Part No. - SVAL06

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SV003I SUPER 6 ALUMINUM SLIDE VALVE BODY
SV045 SUPER 6 1-1/4" NPT ADAPTOR BLOCK
SVO45A SUPER 6 1-1/4" NPT 90 DEG. ELBOW (OPTIONAL)
FSW25050A 1/4" MED. LOCK WASHER (ZINC PLT)

FS25075 1/4-20 X 3/4" HEX HEAD CAP SCREW (OPTIONAL)
FS25150 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" HEX HEAD CAP SCREW

SV06LB SUPER 6 SLIDE VALVE / PUMP GASKET
GSKLBO06 SUPER 6 RUBBER FLAPPER

GSKLBO6A SUPER 6 ADAPTOR BLOCK GASKET

FS25350 1/4-20 X 3-1/2" HEX HEAD CAP SCREW
SVO030E SUPER 6 HANDLE BRACKET

FS31150 5/16-18 X 1-1/2" HEX HEAD CAP SCREW

FSN31 5/16-18 ESNA HEX NUT

SVO030F SUPER 6 HANDLE LINK

FS25100A 1/4-20 X 1" HEX HEAD CAP SCREW

FSN25 1/4-20 ESNA HEX NUT

SV030C SLIDE VALVE POSITIONING HANDLE

SV005C POSITION LOCKING KNOB

FSN25D 1/4-20 ESNA HEX JAM NUT (THIN)

FS16050 8-32 X 1/2" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

SVO14A SUPER 6 S.V. OUTER SPACER

SV002B SUPER 6 S.V. MULTI-HOLE END CAP

SVOO1E SUPER 6 S.V. OUTER ROD

SvV014B SUPER 6 S.V. WASHER/SPACER

SV006C 2" RUBBER SEAL CUPS

SV006D SUPER 6 S.V. SEAL CUP HUB

SV001D SUPER 6 S.V. INNER ROD

SVOO6E SUPER 6 S.V. WASHER

FSXW25050 1/4" MED. S.S. LOCK WASHER

FSX25075 1/4-20 X 3/4" S.S. HEX HEAD CAP SCREW

WESTRMOOR LTD. 800-367-0972 WWW.WESTMOORLTD.COM

>

NN N [N [N o o [ o o fi= 1= 1= fi= 1= 1= = = = =
(0110518 (=31 (821 2 (051 01 24 (=1 121 () N Y (21 N L 8 Y =) e e I e o el aed N e
L Ul L el 1 N1 o 5l L8 (R (O8] TN T T o T o (Y ) Y N Y o




